
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The autumn term Topic is Lost Kingdoms! Reception are looking at Jack and the 
Beanstalk. Year one are learning about Kings and Queens, Year 2 are finding out 
about the Tudors. Year 3 are investigating what life was like during the Stone Age 
and Iron Age. Year 4 are exploring Ancient Egyptians times and Year 5/6 are 
researching the Maya civilization. Within a few weeks the school will look like a 
history museum.  
 
This term all parents will have an opportunity to visit their child or children’s class 
and take part in the learning experience, so start practising your tables and revising 
your grammar knowledge. See below for  the diary dates.  
 
 
E-Safety Assembly to Parents 
Mr Hepton (parent governor) will be working with classes on Sept 22nd deliverying 
the key message about internet safety.  On Monday 25th Sept at 2.30pm all parents 
are invited to attend a whole school assembly where the children will present the e-
safety message. 
 
 
Ofsted Parent View 
We are expecting Ofsted this academic year.  Please take the opportunity to express 
your views about the school on Parent view, the link is on the school website. 
 
 

 

 

                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Autumn Term Sept 2017 

BRINGING LEARNING ALIVE! 



Dates for your diary 
  

2017 / 2018 
 

Back to school – Tuesday 5th September 

 

Monday 25th September – Bag 2 School collection 

 

Monday 25th September – 2.30 p.m – Assembly to parents with regard to E-Safety 

 

Thursday 28th September – Reception parents invite to lunch 

 

Wednesday 11th October – Harvest Church Service – St Marys Church @ 10.00 a.m 

 

Friday 13th October – PTA AGM – 9.00 a.m 

 

Friday 13th October – Year 5/6 parents open morning 

 

Tuesday 17th October – Parents Evening – Year 1 and Years 5/6 

 

Wednesday 18th October – Parents Evening – Years 2, 3&4 and 5&6 

 

Thursday 19th October – Parents Evening – Year 2, 3&4 and Year 1 

 

October half term – Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October – School Closed. 

 

Friday 10th November – Van Coles Photography – Individual Photos – 9.00 a.m 

 

Tuesday 14th November – Reception parents open morning 

 

Tuesday 21st November – Year 2 parents open morning 

 

Tuesday 28th November – Year 1 parents open morning 

 

Thursday 30th November – Year 3 parents open morning 



 

 

Friday 1st December  - School Closed – Occasional Day 

 

Tuesday 5th December – Panto whole school trip 

 

Thursday 7th December – Year 4 parents open morning 

 

Friday 8th December – 2.00 p.m - PTA Christmas shop 

 

Wednesday 13th December – Christmas Jumper Day 

 

Wednesday 13th December – Dress rehearsal 9.30 a.m 

 

Wednesday 13th December – Christmas Dinner 

 

Thursday 14th December – Year 1 play @ 2.00 p.m 

 

Friday 15th December – Non Uniform Day – PTA Christmas disco – No after school club 

 

Monday 18th December – 10.00 a.m Christmas church service at St Marys Church 

 

Monday 18th December – Christmas Party afternoon – bring party clothes 

 

Tuesday 19th December – End of term – school finishes at 1.00 p.m – No after school club 

 

 

Wednesday 3rd January 2018 - School Closed – Inset Day 

 

Thursday 4th January 2018 – Back to school 

 

 

 

 


